10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

PACIFIC DATA SYSTEMS
185 ILIPOG DRIVE

HBC BLDG SUITE 204A
TAMUNING, GUAM 96913
TELEPHONE: (671) 300-0200
FACSIMILE:  (671) 300-0265

BEFORE THE
Office of Public Accountability

IN THE PETITION OF
OPA-PA-12-011
PACIFIC DATA SYSTEMS, INC.,
PDS MOTION TO WITHDRAW REQUEST FOR

Appellant. HEARING

Comes now Appellant, Pacific Data Systems, in the above referenced appeal to provide the OPA of notice
of our request to withdraw our hearing request in this matter. PDS now requests that the OPA make a
determination in this appeal based on the applicable filings that have been made by the parties in this

matter.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 8" day of August 2012.

PACIFIC DATA SY

~JOHN DAY
President






