1 2 3 4	PACIFIC DATA SYSTEMS 185 ILIPOG DRIVE HBC BLDG SUITE 204A TAMUNING, GUAM 96913 TELEPHONE: (671) 300-0200 FACSIMILE: (671) 300-0265	
5	BEFORE THE Office of Public Accountability	
7 8 9 10	IN THE PETITION OF PACIFIC DATA SYSTEMS, INC., Appellant. PDS MOTION TO WITHDRAW REQUEST FOR HEARING HEARING	2
12 13 14 15 16	Comes now Appellant, Pacific Data Systems, in the above referenced appeal to provide the OPA of notice of our request to withdraw our hearing request in this matter. PDS now requests that the OPA make a determination in this appeal based on the applicable filings that have been made by the parties in this matter.	a v
18 19 20 21 22 23	PACIFIC DATA SYSPEMS JOHN DAY President	
24		